Council Decision of 9 October 2007 abrogating Decision 2006/125/EC on the existence of an excessive deficit in the United Kingdom (2007/738/EC)

Article 2

Decision 2006/125/EC is hereby abrogated.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 9 October 2007 abrogating Decision 2006/125/EC on the existence of an excessive deficit in the United Kingdom (2007/738/EC), Article 2.